FMD C
on
fid
en
tia
l
Fremont Micro Devices                                                                                                                           24C512A
Two-Wire Serial EEPROM

l
Fremont Micro Devices                                                                                                                           24C512A
ORDERING INFORMATION:
FT24C512A - X X X - X
Temp. Range
U: -40℃-85℃
Circuit Type
Package
D: DIP8
S: SOP8
W: WSOP8
T: TSSOP8
Packaging
B: Tube
T: Tape and Reel
HSF
R: RoHS
G: Green
Density Package
Temperature
Range
Vcc HSF Packaging Ordering Code
RoHS Tube FT24C512A-UDR-B
DIP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
Green Tube FT24C512A-UDG-B
Tube FT24C512A-USR-B
RoHS
Tape and Reel FT24C512A-USR-T
Tube FT24C512A-USG-B
SOP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
Green
Tape and Reel FT24C512A-USG-T
Tube FT24C512A-UWR-B
RoHS
Tape and Reel FT24C512A-UWR-T
Tube FT24C512A-UWG-B
WSOP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
Green
Tape and Reel FT24C512A-UWG-T
Tube FT24C512A-UTR-B
RoHS
Tape and Reel FT24C512A-UTR-T
Tube FT24C512A-UTG-B
512kbits
TSSOP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
Green
Tape and Reel FT24C512A-UTG-T
© 2012 Fremont Micro Devices Inc.                                                                                DS24C512-A0--page11
FMD C
on
fid